Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain
6eme Meeting de la ville de Saint-Ghislain

Saint-Ghislain (BEL) 20//21/05/2017

Liste de contrdle triée par noms

Barracuda Club Saint-Ghislain

Petit bassin (25m)

BCSG/DH/BEL

BCSG/004561/98

BCSG/004562/01

BCSG/004564/01

BCSG/004569/03

BCSG/004572/05

BCSG/004574/00

BCSG/005933/05

BCSG/006113/05

BCSG/004576/05

BCSG/006943/06

BCSG/006339/03

BCSG/004586/04

BCSG/004587/02

BCSG/005945/03

BCSG/004590/00

BCSG/005988/04

BACCAUW Manon

BACCAUW Margaux

BLOTHIAUX Aline

CHARCHAR Romain

COUNOY Félix

DELADRIER Margault

DELANNOQY Thomas

DRUEZ Lena

DUBREUCQ Magdalena

DUMONT Antoine

INGRAVIDI Alessio

MIKUS Coraline

MIKUS Loic

SANLORENZO Aeryn

SIX William

SODDU Marco
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50 Papillon
100 Dos
100 4 nages
100 Papillon
200 4 nages

50 Papillon
100 Dos

50 Dos

100 Papillon

100 Libre
50 Libre

100 4 nages
200 4 nages
100 Libre
50 Libre

50 Dos

200 4 nages
50 Papillon
100 Libre

100 Dos
50 Brasse

50 Dos

200 4 nages
100 Brasse
100 Dos

100 Libre
100 Dos

50 Dos

200 4 nages

50 Papillon
50 Libre
100 4 nages
200 4 nages

100 4 nages
200 4 nages
100 Brasse
50 Libre

100 4 nages
50 Brasse
50 Papillon
100 Dos

100 Brasse
50 Libre

100 4 nages
200 4 nages

100 4 nages
50 Brasse
100 Brasse
50 Libre

100 Brasse
50 Libre

100 4 nages
200 4 nages

100 4 nages
100 Papillon
100 Libre
100 Dos

50 Dos

100 Papillon
100 Libre
50 Libre

31.66S
1:17.99 S
1:13.49S
1:11.16 S
2:40.18 S

33.02L
1:12.82S
33.82S
1:11.73S

1:05.00 L
3042 L

1:19.90 S
2:49.23 L
1:07.56 S

30.77S

39.00 L
2:45.52 S
3455S
1:05.20 S

1:12.66 S
4251 S

43.37S
3:07.61L
1:38.25L
1:33.06 S

1:06.70 L
1:18.63 S

35.44 S
2:52.65 S

34.96 S
31.17S
1:20.08 S
2:51.83 S

1:37.53S
3:21.83 L
1:47.37S

36.99S

NT
53.18 S
46.39 S

1:39.81 S

1:28.82S

33.44 S
1:23.70 S
2:58.52 L

1:09.20 S
33.96 S
1:12.34 S
27.85S

1:34.66 S

3241S
NT

3:21.54 S

1:05.51S
1:01.53S

57.75S
1:04.84 S

41.32S
1:41.45S
1:18.61S
35.75S

14/05/2015

27/11/2016
28/12/2015
26/11/2016

23/04/2017
11/02/2017
25/06/2016
28/12/2016

23/04/2017
22/04/2017

27/11/2016
01/05/2017
30/04/2017
05/02/2017

22/04/2017
16/04/2016
27/11/2016
28/12/2016

28/11/2015
01/11/2015

30/10/2016
01/05/2017
01/05/2017
06/11/2016

23/04/2017
12/03/2017
26/03/2017
30/04/2017

26/03/2017
28/12/2016
12/03/2017
05/02/2017

12/03/2017
01/05/2017
12/03/2017
25/03/2017

29/10/2016
29/10/2016
06/11/2016

28/12/2016
28/12/2016
28/12/2016
15/04/2017

28/12/2016
27/12/2016
28/12/2016
25/03/2017

27/11/2016
25/03/2017

16/10/2016

27/11/2016
06/11/2016
04/10/2015
29/10/2016

30/10/2016
06/11/2016
12/02/2017
16/04/2016

Gosselies (BEL)

Tournai (BEL)
Saint-L6 (FRA)
Tournai (BEL)

Seraing (BEL)
Tournai (BEL)
Mons (BEL)

ST-LO (FRA)

Seraing (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)

Tournai (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Denain (FRA)
DENAIN (FRA)

Seraing (BEL)
Saint Ghislain (BEL)
Tournai (BEL)
ST-LO (FRA)

Tournai (BEL)
Mons (BEL)

Mons (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Saint-ghislain (BEL)

Seraing (BEL)
Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
Louvroil (FRA)
Denain (FRA)

Louvroail (FRA)
ST-LO (FRA)
Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
DENAIN (FRA)

Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
Charleroi (BEL)
Saint-Ghislain (BEL)
Mons (BEL)

Mons (BEL)
Mons (BEL)
Saint-ghislain (BEL)

ST-LO (FRA)
ST-LO (FRA)
ST-LO (FRA)
La Louviere (BEL)

ST-LO (FRA)
Saint-Lo (FRA)
ST-LO (FRA)
Mons (BEL)

Tournai (BEL)
Mons (BEL)

Gosselies (BEL)

Tournai (BEL)
Saint-ghislain (BEL)
Trith Saint Leger (FRA)
Mons (BEL)

Mons (BEL)
Saint-ghislain (BEL)
Tournai (BEL)

Saint Ghislain (BEL)
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BCSG/004591/05 SUTERA Livio

BCSG/004593/01 VISEE Chloé

05:

01:

15
17
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18

50 Dos

100 Papillon
100 Libre
100 Dos

50 Papillon
50 Libre
50 Dos

50 Brasse

37.14S
1:25.04 L
1:11.63S
1:20.15S

35.65S
3152S
38.49S
4041 S
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27/11/2016
23/04/2017
30/04/2017
30/04/2017

11/02/2017
28/12/2016
27/11/2016
25/06/2016

Tournai (BEL)
Seraing (BEL)
Denain (FRA)
Denain (FRA)

Tournai (BEL)
ST-LO (FRA)
Tournai (BEL)
Mons (BEL)



